

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/26/2025

HPPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy certain policies may require an endorsement on this certificate does not confir rights to the certificate holder in lise of such endorsement(s). Housese Housesee Housese Housesee Housese Ho	THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.										
Percences Laberrel/Use insurance Laberrel/Use insurance com Laberrel/Use insurance insurance com Laberrel/Use	IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on										
LablarrOVanie Insurance David State 100 Aliso Vieg CA 92556 Aliso Vieg CA 9255 Aliso Vieg CA 925 Aliso Vieg CA 9255 Aliso Vieg CA 925 Aliso Vieg CA 9255 Aliso Vieg CA 925 Aliso Vieg CA 925 Aliso Vieg CA 9255 Aliso Vieg		0			CONTACT	(-)					
Aliso Viejo CA \$2650 INSURED VIEJO CA \$2650 INSURED VIEJO CA \$2650 INSURED VIEJO CA \$2650 INSURED VIEJO COMPANY INSURED VIEJO INSURA COMPANY INSURED VIEJO COMPANY INSURED VIEJO INSURA COMPANY INSURA COMPANY INSURED VIEJO INSURA COMPANY I											
Busines 2: MAI Insurance Group Association (Company 2001) Busines 2: MAI Insurance Group 2004 Busines 2: MAI Insurance Group 2: MAI Insures					E-MAII			0 10 00	0 12/0		
BAREN COMMUNITY Association Company Senoration Se	Alisu	VIEJO CA 92030									
INSURED INSUR											
Signa Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Prwy. Pollock 1: Minimus Moduling (Minimus) Manuel E :	INCUD			SIENCOM-03							
Constrainty Mgmt TeS25 S. Deset Foothills Pkwy. Phoenix A2 85048 Market Foothills Pkwy. Phoenix A2 85048 Market Foothills Pkwy. Phoenix A2 85048 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 135474404 Revision Number This Is To CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 135474404 Revision Number With Respect To Wildow Title Section Constraints A2 85048 CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 135474404 Revision Number With Respect To Wildow Title Section Constraints A2 85048 Revision Number With Respect To Wildow Title Section Constraints Section Co							I		-		
Phoenix AZ 85043	c/o ∖	ision Community Mgmt			INSURER C : Contin	ental Casualty	Company		20443		
COVERAGE CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 136474140 REVISION NUMBER: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTE DECW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURANCE POLICIES DEFORTED ADDRESS NUMBER ADDRESS NUMERADE ADDRESS NUMBER ADDRESS NUMBER ADDRESS NUMERADE ADDRESS NUM					INSURER D :						
COVERAGES CENTRICATE NUMBER: 1354/14/14/ REUSION NUMBER: THS IS TO CERTRY THAT THE POLICES OF NUMBER: 1354/14/14/ ENUMBED NAME ADDRESS OF SUCH POLICY FERIOD THS IS TO CERTRY THAT THE POLICES ISSUED TO THE INSUED TO THE I	Phoe	enix AZ 85048			INSURER E :						
THS TO CERTRY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURANCE APROACH ANY CONTRACT OF OTHER DOCUMENT THE RESPECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. IMMITS HOW MAY HAVE BEEN ISSUED CO THE POLICY PERSON. IMMITS A X COMPECTION CONTRIBUTION DEVICES IMMITS HOW MAY HAVE BEEN ISSUED CO THE DOCUMENT. Immits A X COMPECTION CONTRIBUTION DEVICES IMMITS HOW MAY HAVE BEEN INCLUSION TO MARCH AND RESPECTION ALL THE TERMS. Immits A X COMPECTION CONTRIBUTION DEVICES IMMITS HOW MAY HAVE BEEN INCLUSION TO MARCH AND RESPECTION ALL THE TERMS. Immits A X COMPECTION LINERAL DEVICES IMMITS HOW MAY HAVE BEEN INCLUSION TO MARCH AND RESPECTION ALL THE TERMS. Immits A X COMPECTION LINERAL DEVICES INTERNOLULIES IN					INSURER F :						
NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT. TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS DESCRIPTION OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN NAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PADICLAMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN NAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PADICLAMS. A COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY Y WP2018589-02 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 PREMISE DIR ADDRESAL LIABILITY Y WP2018589-02 7/1/2026 PREMISE DIR ADDRESAL \$1.000.000 BERN ADDRESAL LIABILITY Y WP2018589-02 7/1/2026 PREMISE DIR ADDRESSING \$2.000.000 PREMISE DIR ADDRESSING \$2.000.000 PREMISE DIR ADDRESSING \$2.000.000 PREMISE DIR ADDRESSING \$2.000.000 PREMISE DIR ADDRESSING \$1.000.000 BEDISTON WAY \$0.000 WP2018589-02 Y/MEDD \$0.000 WP2018589-02 Y/MEDD \$0.000 WP2018589-02 Y/MEDD <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>											
LTR TYRE OF INSURANCE	INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,										
CLAMS-MADE COLUMNERS (Social Constraints) Social Constraints) Social Constraints Social Constrain	INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE			POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYY)	POLICY EXP () (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s			
CLAME-MADE COUR COUR COUR COUR COUR COUR COURT CO	A	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			7/1/2025	7/1/2026		\$ 1,000	,000		
Image: cervi address & 00000 S 5000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 0000000 Image: cervi address & 000000 Image: cervi address & 00000000 Image: cervi address & 0000000 Image: cervi address & 0000000000 Image: cervi address & 00000000 Image: cervi address & 000000000000 Image: cervi address & 000000000000 Image: cervi address & 0000000000000000000000000000000000		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 500.0	00		
Image: Second and the second and t								\$ 5.000			
GENELAGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE \$ 2,000,000 OTHER: S S A AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY WPP2018588-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT \$ 000.000 COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT SOLOT WILLING Y (Per accodem) S S S COMMED SINGLE LIMIT SOLOT WILLING Y (Per accodem) S S COMMED SINGLE LIMIT SOLOT WILLING Y (Per accodem) S COULT WILLING Y (Per accodem) S S COULT WILLING Y (Per accodem) S CAMPEDORULY (Per accodem) S MORECER COMPENSATION ACCOLUME (PER accodem) MANAUTO (PERATIONS / UCCLURE (CAMP OF DIA Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is reguired) HOA consists of distance on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See Attached CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 1662 St. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA Vision Community Management 1662 St. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048<											
A POLICY JEC: Inc. PRODUCTS - COMPIOP Acc. \$2,000,000 CTHER: A AUTOMOBIL LIABILITY WPP2018589-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 EXAMPLE LIMIT \$1,000,000 A AUTOMOBIL LIABILITY WPP2018589-02 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 EXAMPLE LIMIT \$1,000,000 A AUTOMOBIL LIABILITY WPP2018589-02 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 EXAMPLE LIMIT \$1,000,000 A AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY BOOLY NULRY (Per paradom) \$ A AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY BOOLY NULRY (Per academi) \$ B OPEO RETENTION \$ CLAIMS MADE \$ \$ \$ A OPEO RETENTION \$ Y N/A \$ \$ \$ MORERES COMPENSATION AUTOS ONLY Y N/A \$											
A Artomodelle Lobality Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention A Artomodelle Lobality Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention A Arto Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention A Arto Intervention Intervention </td <td></td> <td>Y PRO-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>,</td>		Y PRO-							,		
A AUTOMOBLE LABILITY WPP2018589-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 Image: Content of the pression of the pressing the pressing the pression of the pressing the pression of the pr	F						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	. ,	,000		
ANY AUTO WIPEONLY BOOLED ALL Indexed and the second of the second				WPD2018580.02	7/1/2025	7/1/2026	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	-	000		
OWNED HHEE X AUTOS ONLY HHEE DOLL 'I NURY (Per accdent) \$ BODILY INURY (Per accdent) \$ WORKED HHEE DED DED DED DED DED DED DED DED	ŕ			VVPP2010009-02	//1/2025	//1/2020	(Ea accident)	. ,	,000		
Auros ONLY Auros ONLY Auros ONLY Auros ONLY Auros ONLY BobLI. INSUMACE 3 Auros ONLY Auros ONLY Auros ONLY Auros ONLY PROPERTY DAMAGE 3 UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR S AGREGATE S EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGREGATE S MORKERS COMPENSATION AGREGATE S MORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N AGREGATE S MORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY N/A EL CACH ACCIDENT S MORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY N/A EL CONSACTORY S' LIABILITY EL LOSEASE - EA EMPLOYEE S MADEMPLOYERS UABILITY N/A WPP2018589-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S7267.638 Compeny ME V VISCINTOS/LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) HOA consists of 4050 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPRATION AAT	_						,				
Autos onLy Aggregate Autos on Ly Autos onLy	Ļ	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS					, ,	-			
UMBRELLALIAB OCCUR AGREGATE \$ EXCESS LAB CLAIMS-MADE AGREGATE \$ DED RETENTION \$ RETENTION \$ RETENTION \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A RETENTION \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A RETENTION \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A REL. CACCOURT \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A REL. DISEASE - FALCOURT \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A REL. DISEASE - FALCOURT \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A REL. DISEASE - FALCOULTY \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N N/A REL. DISEASE - FALCOULTY \$ AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N Y/N REL. DISEASE - FOLCULINT \$ \$ EL. DISEASE - FOLCULINT \$ Y Y \$								-			
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE AGREGATE S DED RETENTION 3 AGREGATE S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPYCOPRET ROLPART INSIGE XECUTIVE YI N/A ELL ACH ACCIDENT S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPYCOPRET ROLPART INSIGE XECUTIVE YI N/A ELL ACH ACCIDENT S WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPYCOPRET ROLPART INSIGE XECUTIVE YI N/A ELL ACH ACCIDENT S West, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below VIPP2018589-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S267.638 Compension Y WIPP201809546Y 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S267.638 Compension Y WIPP201809546Y 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S267.638 Compension Y WIPP2018089-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S267.638 Compension Y WIPP2018089-02 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 S1.000 Deductible S267.638 Description OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See Attached Stout Dany of the Above DESCRIBED POLICIE								\$			
DED RETENTIONS Image: Control of Contr		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPCORES LINTY AND EMPCORTECTOR/PARTINER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? V/N N/A PER_ I L. DISEASE - LA EMPLOYEE OTH- E.L. EACH ACCIDENT S 0FFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, Gesche under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below Y WPP2018589-02 4125011095546Y DIrectors & 07/1/2025 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 7/1/2026 51:000 Deductible S267.638 \$750.000 0ESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) S267.638 \$750.000 \$1,000,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) \$1,000,000 \$1,000,000 HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CANCELLATION Should Any of THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					AGGREGATE	\$			
Amore properties properties properties of the second se		DED RETENTION \$						\$			
Amore properties properties properties of the second se							PER OTH- STATUTE ER				
Mindatory in Ni ¹) H vest describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below EL. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYCE S A Poperty B Comme / Fidelity Directors & Officers Y WPP2018589-02 4125011095546Y 618802844 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 \$1000 Deductible \$2.000 Deductible \$267,638 \$750,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) \$2500 Deductible \$270,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA Should Any of THE ABOVE DESCRIBED Policies BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	A							\$			
If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below WPP2018589-02 4125011095546Y 7/1/2025 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 81.000 Deductible \$1.000 D			N/A				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	-			
A Property Y WPP2018589-0.2 4125011095546Y 7/1/2025 7/1/2025 7/1/2026 \$1.000 Deductible \$2.500 Deductible \$2.500 Deductible \$2.500 Deductible \$2.500 Deductible \$267.638 \$75.0.00 \$1.000,000 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Nanagement Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. CANCELLATION CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	İf	ves, describe under									
HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA CANCELLATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE USA	A F B C	Property Crime / Fidelity	Y Y	4125011095546Y	7/1/2025	7/1/2026	\$1,000 Deductible \$1,000 Deductible	\$267, \$750,	000		
HOA consists of 405 units. Located in Chandler, AZ. Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA CANCELLATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE USA	DESE		FO (1 - 1				0				
Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime. See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA CANCELLATION AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE USA											
See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information. See Attached CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA ShouLD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						. .					
See Attached CANCELLATION CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	Management Company is Additionally Insured on the General Liability, D&O Liability, and Fidelity/Crime.										
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	See 2nd page of certificate of insurance for further coverage information.										
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE											
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION Vision Community Management SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE											
Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA	See A	Attached									
Vision Community Management 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85048 USA	CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION										
USA Other		16625 S. Desert Foothills F	THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.								
						~ /					
					(TOHA	X					
								A 11 -! !	40 x000		

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: SIENCOM-03

LOC #:

ACOND	

FORM NUMBER: _

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1

AGENCY LaBarre/Oksnee Insurance	NAMED INSURED Sienna Community Association							
POLICY NUMBER	c/o Vision Community Mgmt 16625 S. Desert Foothills Pkwy. Phoenix AZ 85048							
CARRIER	NAIC CODE							
		EFFECTIVE DATE:						
ADDITIONAL REMARKS								
THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,								
FORM NUMBER:25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE								

Coverage is for COMMON AREAS ONLY

Coverage Includes: Special Form with 100% Replacement Cost Building Ordinance or Law Severability of Interest / Separation of Insureds No Co-Insurance D&O is a Claims-Made Policy